1
C D Broadhurst Limited
T/A Titan Ladders
Unit 6a/6b Tweed Road Industrial
Estate
Clevedon
BS21 6RR
01934 839588

3
Classic – Trade Ladder
 Aluminium Ladders for Trade use
A range of ladders made to the exacting procedures demanded
by the European Standard. Combines all the best features
required by the user.
 Rectangular 'Box' section sides for extra strength and rigidity
 Large 'D' shaped rungs positioned at the correct working angle
for maximum comfort
 Perfect twist-proof rung joint
 Non-slip feet fitted top and bottom of each section
 Extra width between sides for comfort and safety
2 SECTION PUSH-UP
CODE        CLOSED        EXTENDED     RUNGS PER        WEIGHT
                   LENGTH          LENGTH          SECTION                KG
CLA25D      2.5m                4.1m                     9                        10
CLA30D      3.0m                5.1m                     11                      12
CLA35D      3.5m                6.1m                     13                      13
CLA40D      4.0m                7.1m                     15                      18
CLA45D      4.5m                8.1m                     17                      23
CLA50D      5.0m                8.8m                     19                      25
CLA55D      5.5m                9.8m                     21                      28
 New Patented Interlocking Clip now fitted to all Extension Ladders as specified by the new
Health & Safety Ladders and the Work at Height Regulations (WAHR)
 FEATURES: ‘Classic’ ladders are colour coded yellow and supplied with British
Standard Safety labels plus special indicator labels to make sure the ladders are used at

5
Classic – Trade Ladder
 Aluminium Ladders for Trade use
A range of ladders made to the exacting procedures
demanded by the European Standard. Combines all the best
features required by the user.
Rectangular 'Box' section sides for extra strength and rigidity
Large 'D' shaped rungs positioned at the correct working
angle for maximum comfort
Perfect twist-proof rung joint
Non-slip feet fitted top and bottom of each section
Extra width between sides for comfort and safety
3 SECTION PUSH-UP
CODE        CLOSED        EXTENDED     RUNGS PER        WEIGHT
                   LENGTH          LENGTH          SECTION                KG
CLA25T      2.5m                5.6m                     9                         18
CLA30T      3.0m                7.1m                    11                        21
CLA35T      3.5m                8.6m                    13                        27
CLA40T      4.0m                10.1m                  15                        32
New Patented Interlocking Clip now fitted to all Extension Ladders as
specified by the new Health & Safety Ladders and the Work at Height
Regulations (WAHR)
FEATURES: - ‘Classic’ ladders are colour coded yellow and supplied with

                     Competitor – DIY Ladder
Aluminium Ladders for DIY use.
A range of ladders designed for the DIY market where price,
appearance and quality are of the utmost importance. As with the
Classic ladder the Competitor combines all the best features
required by the user:-
Rectangular ‘Box’ section sides for extra strength and rigidity
Large ‘D’ shaped rungs positioned at the correct working angle for
maximum comfort
Perfect twist-proof rung joint
                                    Non-slip feet fitted top and bottom of each section
                                    Extra width between sides for comfort and safety
2 SECTION PUSH-UP
CODE        CLOSED        EXTENDED     RUNGS PER
                   LENGTH          LENGTH          SECTION
COM22D        2.2m                    3.7m                       7
COM28D        2.8m                    4.8m                       9
COM34D        3.4m                    6.0m                       11
COM39D        3.9m                    7.1m                       13
COM44D        4.5m                    8.3m                       15
FEATURES ‘Competitor’ ladders are colour coded red and supplied
with British Standard Safety Labels plus special indicator labels to
make sure the ladders are used at the correct working angle. The

waiting for – all the best features in one ladder.
Rectangular ‘Box’ section sides for extra strength and rigidity
Large ‘D’ shaped rungs positioned at the correct working angle
for maximum comfort
All ladders are fitted with articulated non-slip feet
All extension ladders are  fitted with wall running wheels
Our industrial CLASS 1 ladder range is manufactured in the UK with a pedigree to boast about. Titan have
been manufacturing the highest quality industrial ladders for British trade and industrial users for more than
70 years. Featuring large comfortable D-shaped rungs, section interlock clips and solid rubber feet.
Available as single, double or triple ladders, this premium range will withstand the heaviest site use and
provide many years of unfailing service.
SINGLE SECTION
CODE LENGTH WEIGHT RUNGS
PER
SECTION
TRO25S* 2.5M 8’0” 6.0KG 9
TRO30S* 3.0M 9’8” 7.0KG 11
TRO35S* 3.5M 11’4” 9.0KG 13
TRO40S* 4.0M 13’0” 10.0KG 15
TRO45S* 4.5M 14’9” 11.0KG 17
TRO50S* 5.0M 16’5” 12.0KG 19
TRO55S* 5.5M 18’0” 13.0KG 21
TRO60S* 6.0M 19’8” 14.0KG 23
TROJAN CLASS ONE RANGE
10
2 SECTION PUSH UP
CODE LENGTH
CLOSED
LENGTH
EXTENDED
WEIGHT RUNGS
PER
SECTION
TRO25D* 2.5M 8’0” 4.0M 13’0” 11.0KG 9
TRO30D* 3.0M 9’8” 5.0M 16’6” 14.0KG 11
TRO35D* 3.5M 11’4” 6.0M 19’9” 17.0KG 13
TRO40D* 4.0M 13’0” 7.1M 23’3” 25.0KG 15
TRO45D* 4.5M 14’8” 8.1M 26’6” 28.0KG 17
TRO50D* 5.0M 16’5” 9.1M 29’9” 30.0KG 19
TRO55D* 5.5M 18’0” 10.1M 33’2” 33.0KG 21
11
*All Trojans longer than 4.0 meters are made to order and are non-returnable, please
contact our sales team for advice.
*These ladders are available without articulated feet and wall running wheels
Please note that all rope and pulley ladders are made to order and cannot be returned due to
wrong size being ordered, please double check the size required before placing order. If in doubt
please contact the sales team for advice.
We operate a service and repair option for rope and pulley ladders, please contact the sales team
for more information
3 SECTION PUSH UP
TRO25T* 2.5M 8’0” 5.5m 18’2” 28.0KG 9
TRO30T* 3.0M 9’8” 7.1M 23’3” 33.0KG 11
TRO35T* 3.5m 11’4” 8.6M 28’2” 35.0KG 13
TRO40T* 4.0m 13’0” 10.1M 33’2” 44.0KG 15
2 SECTION ROPE AND PULLEY OPERATED
TRO45DR 4.5M 14’.8” 8.1M 26’6” 28.0KG 17
TRO50DR 5.0M 16’.5” 9.1M 29’9” 33.0KG 19
TRO55DR 5.5M 18’0” 10.1M 33’2” 40.0KG 21
TRO60DR 6.0M 19’8” 11.1M 36’6” 49.0KG 23
TRO70DR 7.0M 23’0” 13.2M 43’2” 54.0KG 27
3 SECTION ROPE AND PULLEY OPERATED
TRO40TR 4.0M 13’0” 9.6M 31’6” 48.0KG 15
TRO45TR 4.5M 14’.8” 11.6M 38’2” 55.0KG 17
TRO50TR 5.0M 16’.5” 13.2M 43’2” 60.0KG 19
TRO55TR 5.5M 18’0” 14.7M 48’2 65.0KG 21
TRO60TR 6.0M 19’8” 15.7M 51’6” 73.0KG 23
12
Roof
Ladders
A lightweight and robust ladder specially designed for roof work. Wide, serrated, flat top rungs for

31
Aluminium Lightweight Stagings
Purpose designed Stagings to provide a strong and stable
platform for use in scaffolding applications.
Standard lengths from 2.44m to 7.32m in 450mm and 600mm
widths
Aluminium box section stiles
Aluminium cross bearers, giving high strength to weight ratio
Specially treated hard wearing board for extended life, rubber
inserts to underside to prevent movement
BS2037 certified: Supports 270kg distributed load
Description
 CODE NO CODE NO
SIZES ALLOY (450MM) ALLOY (600MM)
2.44M 8’0’’ STA08A STA08AX
3.05M 10’0’’ STA10A STA10AX
3.66M 12’0’’ STA12A STA12AX
4.27M 14’0’’ STA14A STA14AX
4.88M 16’0’’ STA16A STA16AX
5.50M 18’0’’ STA18A STA18AX
6.08M 20’0’’ STA20A STA20AX
6.70M 22’0’’ STA22A STA22AX
7.32M 24’0’’ STA24A STA24AX
STAGING HANDRAIL POST
SHS4560 Suitable for 450mm wide Stagings.
SHS4660 Suitable for 600mm wide Stagings.
SHR300   HANDRAIL/GUARDRAIL ALUMINIUM TUBE (6 metre length) can be cut to suit staging